
    3277 Brighton Henrietta Townline Rd.  121 James E. Casey Drive 932 Spencer Street
    Rochester, NY 14623  Buffalo, NY 14206  Syracuse, NY 13204
    585-272-9400   716-270-2700  315-701-9675

Heating & Cooling
York  

Coleman 

Reznor 

Sterling 

Boilers
Utica Boilers

Ductless Split Systems
LG Electronics 

EMI 

Mini Duct Systems
QuietAir

PTAC units
LG Electronics

Amana

Pool Dehumidification
PoolComPak

IAQ
Source One-
Branded York & Coleman

RenewAire ERV

Fresh Air Ventilation
Venmar

Zone Controls
EWC- Ultra Zone

Wattmaster- Auto Zone

York Meridian

Air Filters & Media
Precisionaire

Skuttle

Source One-
Universal replacement filters

Fan Coils / AHU
Magic Aire

Xpediair

First Company

Wall Packages
Bard

Thermostats
Honeywell

Robertshaw / Invensys

White-Rogers

Braeburn

Compressors
Copeland

Bristol

Tecumseh

Parts & Accessories
Source 1-  HVAC Service Parts

• York

• Luxaire

• Coleman

• AC Pads

• Linesets

• Breakers

• Whips                  

• Disconnects           Sparky

Reznor

Sterling

EMI

LG Electronics

Florida Heat Pump

Mammoth

Skymark

First Company

Parts & Accessories
Lukjan Sheet Metal

Airjet B-Vent

Continental Registers

Flex Duct

Low Ambient Kits

Qwik Products

Venture Tape

Lenox

Fluke Meters

TPI Meters

Beckett Pumps

Alco Valves

Sporlan Valves

Vibration Isolators

Duro Dyne Tools

Malco Tools

Turbo Torch

Robinair Vacuum Pumps

CPS Tools

Key Contacts-
Fred Mangine- Sales Mgr
fredmangine@yahoo.com
Eric Schardein- Rochester Territory Mgr
eschardein@aol.com
Jon Beato- Rochester Territory Mgr
jon@beato.com
Marc Palladino- Buffalo Territory Mgr
palladino@upstatesystems.com
Aaron Kiel- Buffalo Territory Mgr
aaronjkiel@gmail.com
Will Merlau
willmerlau@gmail.com
Tom Schaefer- Service Mgr
service@upstatesystems.com
Rob Ambrosetti- Service & Training Mgr
ambrosetti@upstatesystems.com
Bob Baker- Commercial Products
baker@upstatesystems.com
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